Congressional Candidate Table 9b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2011 - September 30, 2012

State District

Candidate Name
WEST, ALLEN B MR. FL
BACHMANN, MICHELE MN
BOEHNER, JOHN A OH
BERMAN, HOWARD L CA
RYAN, PAUL D. WI
CANTOR, ERIC IVAN VA
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES MR JR IL
HOCHUL, KATHLEEN COURTNEY NY
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN FL
KING, STEVE MR. IA
ISRAEL, STEVE J. NY
CAPPS, LOIS CA
HIMES, JIM CT
COFFMAN, MICHAEL CcoO
MCCARTHY, KEVIN CA
PAULSEN, ERIK MN
QUAYLE, BEN AZ
LOWEY, NITAM NY
BOUSTANY, JR, CHARLES W. LA
NOEM, KRISTI LYNN SD
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y. PA
HAHN, JANICE CA
BRALEY, BRUCE L 1A
ROYCE, EDWARD R CA
LANDRY, JEFFREY M LA
HENSARLING, JEB HON. X
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE MN
CICILLINE, DAVID N RI
BONAMICI, SUZANNE OR
TIPTON, SCOTT R. CcoO
RENACCI, JAMES B OH
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA FL
ROSKAM, PETER IL
BISHOP, TIMOTHY NY
HAYWORTH, NAN NY
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G. PA
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN NY
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J JR NJ
FINCHER, STEVE TN
YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER IN
PIERLUISI, PEDRO R PR
MCNERNEY, JERRY CA
HOLT, RUSH D. NJ
GARRETT, SCOTT REP. NJ
DUFFY, SEAN Wi
CAMP, DAVID LEE Mi
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN Mi
CRAVAACK, RAYMOND J MR. MN
RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR. VA
FLEMING, JOHN C MR. JR. LA
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Incumbent/
Challenger/Open From Individuals
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Contributions

$14,196,050
$10,365,067
$8,643,853
$3,459,342
$3,453,707
$3,420,334
$2,664,107
$2,649,924
$2,584,403
$2,573,766
$1,901,047
$1,822,314
$1,791,082
$1,781,304
$1,779,830
$1,747,388
$1,722,530
$1,679,497
$1,619,097
$1,615,131
$1,550,265
$1,540,126
$1,527,456
$1,518,748
$1,498,615
$1,458,873
$1,456,110
$1,444,005
$1,438,758
$1,432,864
$1,418,023
$1,415,505
$1,412,430
$1,403,200
$1,389,622
$1,339,205
$1,337,903
$1,321,687
$1,306,176
$1,299,267
$1,281,209
$1,264,476
$1,258,718
$1,255,330
$1,251,448
$1,247,025
$1,244,864
$1,234,273
$1,228,595
$1,212,736



